

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).
8235-8236/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/03/2012
in CRLRA No. 623/2009,07/03/2012 in CRLRA No. 628/2009 passed by
the High Court Of Bombay)

RAJENDRAPRASAD GURUPRASAD PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SMITA H. BHOIR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 15/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner states that an amount of
Rs.2,24,000/- has been deposited by the petitioner.

The petitioner shall file a detailed affidavit stating as to
when and in which court, the amount has been deposited.

List the matter next week.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora
Date: 2014.07.21
17:27:53 IST
Reason: